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Overview

Cisco OC-3/STM-1 1310-nm Wavelength Short-reach 2KM MMF Original Transceiver Module.Cisco Transceiver Module- SFP - 1310 nm - OC-3/ STM-1 SFP-OC3-
MM Standard Interface Converter (SFP) for packet-over-SONET/SDH optical networking ATM applications are hot-swappable optical interfaces that plug into a
variety of ports on Cisco router interfaces.

Quick Specs

Figure 1 shows the appearance of SFP-OC3-MM.

 

Table 1 shows the Quick Specs.

Product Name SFP-OC3-MM

Device Type Transceiver module

Form Factor Plug-in module

Interface (Bus) Type SFP (mini-GBIC)

Connectivity Technology Wired

Line Rate OC-3/STM-1

Wavelength 1310-nm

Data Transfer Rate 155.52Mbps

Max Transfer Distance 2 km

Interfaces 1 x network - OC-3/STM-1 - LC/PC multi-mode x 2

Compatible Slots 1 x SFP (mini-GBIC)

Datasheet Download

Cisco SFP Optics For Packet-Over-SONET-SDH And ATM Datasheet.pdf

Get More Information

Do you have any question about the SFP-OC3-MM?

Contact us now via Live Chat or sales@router-switch.com.

https://www.router-switch.com/sfp-oc3-mm-p-1762.html?utm_source=product_pdf&utm_medium=links&utm_campaign=pdf
https://www.router-switch.com/?utm_source=product_pdf&utm_medium=links&utm_campaign=pdf
https://www.router-switch.com/media/upload/product-pdf/cisco-sfp-optics-for-packet-over-sonet-sdh-and-atm-datasheet.pdf?utm_source=product_pdf&utm_medium=links&utm_campaign=pdf
https://www.router-switch.com/contacts/?utm_source=product_pdf&utm_medium=links&utm_campaign=pdf
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Specification

SFP-OC3-MM Specification

General

Device Type SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module

Form Factor Plug-in module

Networking

Connectivity
Technology Wired

Line Rate OC-3/STM-1

Max Transfer
Distance 1.2 miles

Expansion / Connectivity

Interfaces 1 x OC-3/STM-1 - LC multi-mode x 2

Compatible
Slots 1 x SFP (mini-GBIC)

Dimensions & Weight

Width 0.6 in

Depth 2.2 in

Height 0.4 in

Compatibility Information

Designed For P/N: CISCO7304, CISCO7304-CH, CISCO7603, CISCO7603=, CISCO7603-CHASS, CISCO7604, CISCO7606, CISCO7606=, CISCO7606-
CHASSIS-BUN, CISCO7609, CISCO7609(BUN), CISCO7609=

Want to Buy

Order Now  Get a Quote

Why Router-switch.com

As a leading network hardware supplier, Router-switch.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco, Huawei, HPE,
Dell, Hikvision, Juniper, Fortinet, etc. 
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